
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

12
16
6
1

19

Name

Matheus SCHILLO
Arthur DACORREGIO
Dimas MOTA
Maria Eduarda NIENKOTTER
Luca F WALTRICK

Class

CADETE
CADETE
MIRIM
CADETE
MIRIM

Laps

6
13
16
19
10

Best Tm

1:01.455
1:01.753
1:01.951
1:02.638
1:05.759

Diff

0.298
0.496
1.183
4.304

Gap

0.298
0.198
0.687
3.121

In Lap

3
9

16
17
1

2nd Best

1:01.506
1:01.905
1:01.981
1:02.771
1:06.369

Best Speed

73,166
72,813
72,580
71,784
68,377

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16/09/2016 15:04:23

OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA SPR LIGHT 2016 - 2ª Etapa
CADETE/MIRIM

Treino 2

Practice started at 13:05:28

Kartódromo Beto Carrero 1,249 km

16/09/2016 15:00

COPA SPR LIGHT
2ª Etapa - 16-17/09/2016


